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Full Name

ABHIJIT KHUNTIA
AFSANA KHATOON
ANIMESH GHARAI
ANIVESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
ANJU KUMARI
ANNAPURNA BISWAL
ANSUMAN NAYAK

ASESH KUMAR SAHU
ASHIS KUMAR MOHAPATRA
ASHISH KUMAR PANDA
ASHRUMOCHAN SAHOO
ASISH KUMAR NAYAK
BAISAKHI SWAIN

BANITA JENA

BARADA PRASANNA PANDA
BHAGYABATI PANDA
BHANJAN PRADHAN
BIBHUTI BHUSAN DAS
BIDYULATA SAHU

BINI PRADHAN

BISWAJIT SAHOO
BRAHMANANDA DUTTA
CHANDRAKANTA MARDARAJ
CHINMAY KUMAR SAHOO
CHINMAYEE KAR

DEBA PRASAD KAR

DEBA PRASAD MALLICK
DEBASHISH BIDHIDATTA
DEBASMITA KAR

DINESH KUMAR SAHOO
DIPEEKA PADHI

EBADUR RAHMAN
GANESH KUMAR ROY
GANGA DHAR BEHERA
GANGA PRASAD KAR
GAYATRI MISHRA
GAYATRI SAHOO
GITANJALI NAYAK
GOREKH PRASAD SAHOO
HIMADREE SAMANTARAY
IPSITA CHHUALSINGH
JNANASHREE SWAIN
JYOTI RANJAN PANDE
JYOTIRANJAN NAYAK
KANHU CHARAN MAHARANA
KUNAL KUMAR
LAXMIDHAR SAHU
Laxmipriya Subudhi
LIPSITA BEHERA

LOPITA MALLICK
MADHUSMITA PRADHAN
MADHUSMITA RANA
MADHUSMITA ROUT

Email ID

afsnakhatoon5@gmail.com
gharaianimesh123@gmail.com
aniveshupadhyay@gmail.com

annapurnabiswal073@gmai.com
ansumannayak000@gmail.com
aseshsahulipun@gmail.com
ashishmohaptra6370@gmail.com
ashis7919@gmail.com
ashrumochansahoo111@gmail.com
asish6406@gmail.com
baisakhi220220@gmail.com
banitajena12985@gmail.com
baradapanda022@gmail.com
bhagyabati.p07 @gmail.com
ashisa962@gmail.com
bibhutibhusand327@gmail.com
bidyulatasahu01@gmail.com
binipradhan42@gmail.com
biswabapu435@gift.edu.in
brahmanand640@gmail.com
chandrakanta8847@gmail.com
sahoochinmay307@gmail.com
chinmayeekar37@gmail.com
debaprasadkar43@gmail.com
mdebaprasa69@gmail.com
kksonu767@gmail.com
kardebasmita32@gmail.com
dineshsahoo98765@gift.edu.in
dipeekapadhi860@gmail.com
ebadur000kdp@gmail.com
ganeshroy820@gmail.com
gangadhar8658419116@gmail.com
kargangaprasad@gmail.com
gayatrimishra399@gmail.com
gayatrisahu899@gmail.com
ms.gitanjalinayak@gmail.com
gorekhprasad237@gmail.com
himadreesamantaray23@gmail.com
ipsitachhualsinghOO@gmail.com
jnanashreeswain@gmail.com
jyotiranjan2022@gift.edu.in
nbabu5529@gmail.com

kanhucharanmaharana162@gmail.com

kunalkumar1522000@gmail.com
ldsahu9853@gmail.com
subudhilaxmipriya10@gmail.com
lipsitabehera770@gmail.com
lopitamallick002@gmail.com
madhusmitapradhan422@gmail.com
rmadhismita40@gmail.com
madhusmita.mitu2001@gmail.com

Mobile No

9090394695
8984834180
8847841381
9546897317
6200144089
9861946611
7894714350
9348882847
6370876441
8144767783
9337304552
8455915073
9348527529
8144901161
8658429241
9438576993
6372661926
9668894734
9861099611
8018160987
9861841690
8596862093
8847879335
9337647599
7846937422
7735217705
7327046068
8847859725
6371599830
8280382184
7001645570
8260878497
7284991084
8658419116
8328959618
7848971424
8260325569
6372412218
9348051926
9348847367
6370637806
8118057816
9861799674
9777266084
6371738405
6205418498
9853372087
8093491539
8260909655
7205114602
6372765144
7847055292
7846944304
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MAHESWAR MAHARANA
MANI PALAI

MANISHA LAYEK

MANISHA NAYAK

Milan Sahoo

NIBEDITA DIGAL

NILIMA MISTRY

NIRAD KUMAR SINGH
NISHIKANTA SAHOO
PABITRA KUMAR ROUTRAY
PALLABI PALLISHREE DASH
PINKY BIRUA

PRADUMNA PALAI
PRAGYANA PRIYADARSINI BEHERA
PRATEEP KUMAR BEHERA
PRATIMA SAHOO

PRITAM KUMAR DAS
RAJENDRA PRASAD BISWAL
RANJAN KUMAR MUDULI
RANJEET KUMAR MISHRA
RASMIRANJAN SAHOO
RASMIREKHA SETHI
ROJALIN MALLICK
RUCHIKA GUPTA
RUTUNPRIYA SAHOO
SADANAND KUMAR
SAGAR RANJAN ROUT
SAGARIKA DAS

SAHIL SWAIN

SANGRAM KISHORE SAHOO
SANJAYA SEKHAR NAYAK
SANJEEB MAHAPATRA
SANJEET KUMAR JHA
Satyajeet Panda
SATYAPRAJNA PRADHAN
SHIBA PRASAD BEHERA
SHIVA PRASAD SAHOO
SHUBHANGI KUMARI
SHUBHASMITA PRADHAN
SIDHANTA SWAIN

SIMA KUMARI

SNEHA DAS

Soubhagya Champatiray
Soumya Ranjan Tripathy
SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO
SOURAVA MAHALIK

SRIYA PATNAIK
SUBHASHREE PRADHAN
SUBHASISH NAYAK
Subhasmita Sahoo
SUBHRAJIT PANDA
Sudhansu Sekhar Behera
SUMAN SAHOO

SUMANTA CHAMPATI
SUMIT PRASAD SAHOO

maheswarmaharana869@gmail.com
manipalai42@gmail.com
layekmanisha387@gmail.com
manisha064@gmail.com
milansahoo589@gmail.com
nibeditadigal802@gmail.com
mnilima037@gmail.com
nirad2910@gmail.com
sahoochiku283@gmail.com
pkroutray122@gmail.com
pallabidash2002@gmail.com
biruapinky@gmail.com
pradumnakumar1100@gmail.com
beherapragyana@gmail.com
prateepkumarbehera@gmail.com
ps5563938@gmail.com
dpritam0001@gmail.com
rajendraprasadbiswal96@gmail.com
ranjankumarmuduli533@gmail.com
ranjeetkumarmishra511999@gmail.com
srasmiranjan56@gmail.com
rasmisethi2001@gmail.com
rojalinrosy2442001@gmail.com
ruchikagupta1429@gmail.com
rutupriyasahoo93@gmail.com
drive.sadanand@gmail.com
sagarranjanrout14@gmail.com
sagarikadas1510@gmail.com
swainsahil49@gmail.com
sangramkishoresahoo3@gmail.com
sekharsanjunayak@gmail.com
sanjeebmahapatra336@gmail.com
sanjeetkumarjha486@gmail.com
satyajeetpanda86@gmail.com
pradhansatya1999@gmail.com
kumarshibun8@gmail.com
shibaprasadsahoo5@gmail.com
shubhangishalu021@gmail.com
shubhasmitapradhan860@gmail.com
sidhantaswain35@gmail.com
simagupta770@gmail.com
snehadas7978@gmail.com
soubhagyachampatiray81@gmaoil.com
soumyatripathy6465@gmail.com
somyasahoo63@gmail.com
souravamahalik@gmail.com
sriyapatnaik998@gmail.com
pradhansubhashree613@gmail.com
nayaksubhasis82@gmail.com
sahoosubhasmita2444@gmail.com
subhrajitpanda543@gmail.com
204sudhansusekharbehera@gmail.com
sumansahoo@gmail.com
sumantachampti2002@gmail.com

9556958376
9078720043
8509026140
7042350569
9348445732
6371273933
8260150926
8114616119
7608838500
7327973768
9861989919
8117034604
9348829229
9668168485
8327755941
9090985293
8339086180
6372787547
9861647977
8873864750
6371904572
7609893284
8114685332
7540910995
8018150110
8863877155
7077925292
7894964137
6372896988
9348685261
8018616615
6372718547
7761094861
7978794496
9348601770
7735608351
8658031076
6206911552
8018683292
8327715574
7462852331
7077594028
9692821734
7205984779
8260007583
7077122669
7655811474
8144345409
7894916301
7205063516
7752045694
6371688537
8117913353
7683952833
7551099960



109 SURAJ ROUT

110 SWAGATIKA RATH

111 SWAGATJEET PATRA
112 SWORNA LATA NAYAK
113 TAPASWINI PANDA
114 UTKAL BEHERA

rout33200@gmail.com
swagatikarath79@gmail.com
swagatjeetpatra@gmail.com
swonalatanayak@gmail.com
ptapaswini11@gmail.com
beherautkal@gmail.com

9337969178
8018613112
7008311507
7894575608
8144961699
6371410406
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